
PRICE LISTTerrace Cafe Menu
Daily Specials

MONDAY
Bean Nachos (GF)

Burritos:

Chicken

Beef 

Veg
*served with guacamole/sour cream

TUESDAY
Foccacia Pizza:

Ham & Pineapple 

Pepperoni

Veg

Gluten Free Pizza

Pasta of the Day

WEDNESDAY
Cheeseburger

Chicken Schniztel Burger

Pulled Pork Burger

Veg Burger

Pasta of the Day

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

$6.00

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$6.00

Available every day

ALL FOOD PREPARED DAILY  ON PREMISES .  WE ALSO HAVE A  SELECTION OF FRESH AND TOASTED SANDWICHES AND SALADS WITH A  VARIETY OF SNACKS AND

DRINKS.  WE CAN CATER FOR ANY SPECIF IC  D IETARY REQUIREMENTS.  ORDERS CAN BE MADE IN  THE CAFÉ BEFORE 8AM.  NOTE:  OUR MAIN “B IG LUNCH” IS  AT 10 .20AM.

THURSDAY
Loaded Teriyaki Chicken Bowl (GF)

Plain Teriyaki Chicken/Jasmin

Tofu Bowl - veg

Pasta of the Day

FRIDAY
Fried rice - vege & bacon

Hokkien Noodles - chicken & veg

Curry & Rice: (GF)

Beef

Veg

Chicken

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Stir-fry

$8.50

$6.00

$8.50

$6.00

$4.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

$5.00

Flavoured Milk (sml)

Flavoured Milk (lge)

Lactose Free Milk

Up n Go

Water 250ml

Water 600ml

Water Pump

Pauls 100% Juice

Orchy 100% Juice

Poppers

Ice Tea

Glee

Groove

Juice Bomb

Waterfords  

$3.00

$4.50

$3.50

$3.50

$1.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.50 

$4.00 

$2.50

$4.50 

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.50Students must have funds on their ID CARDS

to purchase. Please ensure they are topped

up in advance through MONITOR. 

No card - No Service

Homemade Muffin

Banana Bread

Choc Chip Banana Bread

Yoghurt/Fruit

Yoghurt with Granola

Yoghurt/Fruit with Granola

Soup & Roll (Winter only)

Sandwiches & Rolls

Salads

Sushi

Toasted Focaccia

Banana Chips/ Apricots

Quelch Tube

Frozen Yoghurt

Frozen Juice Cup

Fruit & Seed Tub

Date Slice

Fruit Salad

Corn Chips & Salsa

Hommus & Veg

Cheese & Crackers

Crackers & Dip

Chips

$3.50 - $4.50

$3.50

$4.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.50

$3.50

$5.50 - $7.50

$6.50 - $8.50

$3.80

$5.50 - $6.50

$1.00 - $2.00

$0.50

$2.50

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$4.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.50

$2.00 - $3.00


