gacl w

ALL FOOD PREPARED DAILY ON PREMISES. WE ALSO HAVE A SELECTION OF FRESH AND TOASTED SANDWICHES AND SALADS WITH A VARIETY OF SNACKS AND DRINKS. WE CAN CATER FOR ANY SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. ORDERS CAN BE MADE IN THE CAFÉ BEFORE 8AM. NOTE: OUR MAIN "BIG LUNCH" IS AT 10.20AM.

\mathcal{D}	
1 Jaily	pecial
Y M	0 10
U	THURSDAY

MONDAY

Bean Nachos (*GF*)

- Burritos:
- Chicken • Beef
- Veg \$6.50

*served with guacamole/ sour cream

TUESDAY

Foccacia Pizza:

- Ham & Pineapple
- Pepperoni
- Veg
- Gluten Free Pizza
- Pasta of the Day

WEDNESDAY

Cheeseburger	\$6.50
Chicken Schniztel Burger	\$7.50
Pulled Pork Burger	\$7.50
Veg Burger	\$7.50
Pasta of the Day	\$6.00

\$5.50	50 Loaded Teriyaki Chicken Bowl (GF) \$8.50		
	Plain Teriyaki Chicken/Jasmin	\$6.00	
\$6.50	Tofu Bowl - veg	\$8.50	
\$6.50	Pasta of the Day	\$6.00	
\$6.50			
eam	FRIDAY		
	Fried rice - vege & bacon	\$4.50	
	Hokkien Noodles - chicken & veg	\$6.00	
	Curry & Rice: (GF)		
\$4.50	• Beef	\$6.00	
\$4.50	• Veg	\$6.00	
\$4.50	Chicken	\$6.00	
\$3.50	Veg Fried Rice	\$4.00	
\$6.00	Veg Stir-fry	\$5.00	

Students must have funds on their ID CARDS to purchase. Please ensure they are topped up in advance through MONITOR. No card - No Service

Λ	111	1
Avai	lapl	ew
° [

Homemade Muffin	\$3.50 - \$4.50
Banana Bread	\$3.50
Choc Chip Banana Bread	\$4.50
Yoghurt/Fruit	\$3.50
Yoghurt with Granola	\$3.50
Yoghurt/Fruit with Granola	\$4.50
Soup & Roll (Winter only)	\$3.50
Sandwiches & Rolls	\$5.50 - \$7.50
Salads	\$6.50 - \$8.50
Sushi	\$3.80
Toasted Focaccia	\$5.50 - \$6.50
Banana Chips/ Apricots	\$1.00 - \$2.00
Quelch Tube	\$0.50
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Fruit & Seed Tub	\$1.00
Date Slice	\$2.00
Fruit Salad	\$4.50
Corn Chips & Salsa	\$3.50
Hommus & Veg	\$3.50
Cheese & Crackers	\$3.50
Crackers & Dip	\$4.50
Chips	\$2.00 - \$3.00

ry day	
Flavoured Milk (s	sml) <i>\$3.00</i>
Flavoured Milk (I	ge) <i>\$4.50</i>
Lactose Free Mill	k \$3.50
Up n Go	\$3.50
Water 250ml	\$1.00
Water 600ml	\$3.00
Water Pump	\$4.00
Pauls 100% Juice Orchy 100% Juice Poppers	φ4.30
Ice Tea Glee Groove Juice Bomb Waterfords	\$4.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.50